


Lt Col Bob Bois, ACSC/DEI


Lt Col Paula Flavell, ACSC/DEW


Mr Al Sexton & Mr Brent Marley, ACSC/DEOS 





Lesson�
Date�
Topic �
Primary Instructor�
�
1�
Thu, 8 Jan 04


�
Space Weapons, Space Power�
Mr Al Sexton


�
�
2�
Thu, 15 Jan


�
Space Law





Space Doctrine�
Maj Thom Rogers, AF JAG School


Maj Lina Cashin, AF Doctrine Center�
�
3�
Thu, 22 Jan


�
Launch and Satellite Operations�
Mr Al Sexton


Mr Brent Marley�
�
 4�
Thu, 29 Jan


�
Space Physics and Acquisition�
Lt Col Ross McNutt, ACSC/DEW�
�
5�
Tue, 3 Feb


�
Satellite Communications


Surveillance and Warning �
Mr Brent Marley �
�
6�
Thu, 5 Feb�
Satellite Imaging 


�
Mr Al Sexton�
�
7�
Thu, 12 Feb


0800 - 1130


�
Preliminary Research Presentations with Peer Review �
Lt Col Bob Bois


Lt Col Paula Flavell


Mr Al Sexton


Mr Brent Marley�
�
8�
Thu, 19 Feb


0800 -1100


�
NASA and the Way Ahead 


[Combined class with AWC World Space Elective and Independent Space Force RS]�
Dr Jon Campbell, NASA MFSC (Col, USAFR, Ret.)�
�
9�
Thu, 4 Mar


Part 1:  


0830-0950 





Part 2:  


1000 - 1130�
Part 1:  Small Group Paper Reviews (Meet with Advisors)








Part 2:  Counterspace Doctrine Discussion�
Lt Col Paula Flavell – Room


1122 


Mr Al Sexton – Room 246


Mr Brent Marley – Sem 41


Maj Dan Wright, AF Doctrine Center  �
�
�
Tue, 9 Mar�
Individual Paper Review Sessions 


�
Make appointments with individual advisors�
�
10�
Thu, 18 Mar


0800-1100�
National IMINT and SIGINT 


�
Mr Al Sexton�
�
�
Tue, 30 Mar�
Individual Paper Review Sessions 


�
Make appointments with individual advisors�
�



Note:  Classes will be held in Seminar 41 from 0830-1130 unless otherwise specified.  One or more of your instructors will oversee each discussion session. Latest changes are in boldface.   Unconfirmed info is in italics.





Other Key Dates:


19 Apr - Final student research papers are due to instructors.


30 Apr - Final grades are due from instructors, and award nominations are due to Lt Col Flippo (DEC).


5 May - Research Seminar final grades are reviewed and approved by the Dean of Education.


14 May - Final "cleaned up" electronic copies of papers and releasability statements are due from students to DEC.
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